INHERITANCE TAX

September Receipts

Cumulative

Two Months to Date

ESTATE TAX

September Receipts

Cumulative

Three Months to Date

TOTAL RECEIPTS

COMPARATIVE REVENUE STATEMENT
INHERITANCE AND ESTATE TAX

GENERAL FUND
F.Y. 2010 F.Y. 2009
$3,792,051 $3,320,044
7,570,233 8,515,335
14,144,200 11,405,730
34,682,838 45872127
$42,253,071 $54,387,462

Difference

$472,007

(945,102)

2,738,470

(11,189,289)

($12,134,391)

14.2%

-11.1%

24.0%

-24.4%

-22.3%



