## COMPARATIVE REVENUE STATEMENT INHERITANCE AND ESTATE TAX GENERAL FUND

	<u>F. Y. 2010</u>	F. Y. 2009	<u>Difference</u>	
INHEDITANCE TAV				
INHERITANCE TAX				
September Receipts	\$3,792,051	\$3,320,044	\$472,007	14.2%
Cumulative				
Two Months to Date	7,570,233	8,515,335	(945,102)	-11.1%
•				
ESTATE TAX				
September Receipts	14,144,200	11,405,730	2,738,470	24.0%
•				
Cumulative				
Three Months to Date	34,682,838	45,872,127	(11,189,289)	-24.4%
TOTAL RECEIPTS	\$42,253,071	\$54,387,462	(\$12,134,391)	-22.3%